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The menu of Creperie from New York includes 81 menus. On average, menus or drinks on the menu cost
about $11.9. The categories can be viewed on the menu below.
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S
Non Alcoholic Drinkis Sweet Crepes Without Nulella
BOTTLED WATER $2.5 CARAMEL CREPE $11.0
Drinks Organic Herb Tea $3.50
FRESH LEMONADE $5.0 HOUSE TEA $3.5
f la Carte Crepe&Amp;dpos;in dround
CREPE SUZETTE $14.0 RED VELVET CREPE $16.0

Beverages Catering The Gourmet Sweel

HOMEMADE HOT CHOCOLATE

WITH NUTELLA $5.0 1

NUTELLA AND STRAWBERRY

. . CREPE $13.0
fresh Truit Smoothies
SMOOTHIE SHAKE $7.0 Restaurant Category
DESSERT

Savoury Crepes

EGG, HAM AND CHEESE CREPE  $14.0 These Types Of Dishes re
. Being Served

Specialty Coffees ICE CREAM

HOUSE COFFEE $3.5
@
Sweet Cr&Ecirc;Pes & CePRESSO $3.0
‘Wafles CAPPUCCINO $4.0
OREO COOKIE CREPE $15.0
) Classic Sweet Crépes
{es crépes sucrées CHOCOLATE FUDGE CREPE $10.0
SUGAR AND LEMON CREPE $9.0 REESE'S CREPE $15.0
(]
Salty Specialty Sweet 1ind Savory Crepes
SMOKED TURKEY CREPE $14.0 COCONUT ELAKES AND

CARAMEL CREPE $11.0
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PEANUT BUTTER AND BANANA

A
PEANU s120  oweel Crépes

STRAWBERRY, BANANA AND 6140 NUTELLA CREPE S0
NUTELLA CREPE : SMORES CREPE $14.0

CHEESECAKE CREPE $16.0
Ingredients Used WHITE CHOCOLATE CREPE $15.0
CHOCOLATE DULCE DE LECHE CREPE $11.0
BANANA BUTTER AND SUGAR CREPE $9.0
NUTELLA HONEY AND BUTTER CREPE $9.0

DARK CHOCOLATE CREPE $15.0

Dessert
CHEESECAKE Vegetarian Crépes

SALTED CARAMEL $11.0 SAUTEED MUSHROOMS CREPE  $11.0
VANILLA ICE CREAM SAUTEED SPINACH CREPE $13.0
CREPES GOAT CHEESE, HONEY, TOMATO ¢/, o
AND BASIL CREPE :
a.eped GOAT CHEESE CREPE WITH SUN- ¢/ o
DRIED TOMATOES :
BACON, EGG AND CHEESE CREPE $14.0 GOAT CHEESE CREPE WITH
MUSHROOM $13.0
FRESH STRAWBERRY CREPE $10.0
BLUEBERRY AND BANANA CREPE $12.0 BRIE WITH FRESH TOMATOES $13.0

AND BASIL CREPE

VEGETARIAN HOUSE SPECIAL $12.0
&wory Crepea CREPE :

BRIE, TURKEY, ARTICHOKE AND OLIVE TAPANADE CREPE $7.0

$14.0
FRESHBASIL CREPE BRIE CREPE WITH APPLESAND ¢, ¢
SIRLOIN STEAK CREPE $11.0 WALNUTS '
SAUTEED CHICKEN CREPE $15.0
()

SMOKED TURKEY CREPE WITH Sweel find ﬁ'uuy (‘repea
MUSHROOMS AND SHREDDED  $14.0
SWISS CHEESE BAKED APPLE CREPE $11.0

CHOCOLATE MOUSSE
PROSCIUTTO AND MOZZARELLA ’
CREPE $14.0 STRAWBERRY, NUTELLA AND $16.0

WHIPPED CREAM CREPE
HAM AND CHEESE CREPE $12.0 HALVA WITH BANANA AND <120

PEANUT BUTTER CREPE
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HALVA WITH BANANA AND
NUTELLA CREPE

CHOCOLATE LOVER'S CREPE

APPLE, CARAMEL AND WALNUTS
CREPE

TIRAMISU, STRAWBERRY,
NUTELLA AND WHIPPED CREAM
CREPE

RASPBERRY PUREE AND BANANA
CREPE

FRESH STRAWBERRY AND
BANANA CREPE

MARSHMALLOW AND CARAMEL
CREPE

Chocolate Crepes

FRENCH WHITE CHOCOLATE
CREPE

BAKED APPLE, MILK CHOCOLATE
AND WALNUTS CREPE

FRENCH DARK CHOCOLATE
CREPE

$12.0
$16.0

$14.0

$16.0

$12.0

$11.0

$11.0

$11.0

$14.0

$11.0

FRENCH MILK CHOCOLATE
CREPE

STRAWBERRY AND DULCE DE
LECHE CREPE

CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE CREPE

SALTED CARAMEL WITH MILK
CHOCOLATE, STRAWBERRIES,
ICE CREAM AND WHIPPED CREAM

DARK CHOCOLATE WITH FRESH
RASPBERRY PUREE CREPE

WHITE CHOCOLATE WITH FRESH
RASPBERRY PUREE CREPE

DULCE DE LECHE AND NUTELLA
CREPE

THE FAMOUS CREPE

WHITE CHOCOLATE WITH
BANANAS AND RASPBERRY
PUREE CREPE

DARK CHOCOLATE WITH
BANANAS AND RASPBERRY
PUREE CREPE

$11.0

$13.0

$16.0

$16.0

$12.0

$12.0

$13.0

$14.8

$14.0

$14.0
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Opening Hours:
Monday 18:00 -02:30
Tuesday 18:00 -02:30
Wednesday 18:00 -02:30
Thursday 18:00 -02:30
Friday 18:00 -02:30
Saturday 12:00 -03:00
Sunday 12:00 -03:00
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