



https://menulist.menu
112 Macdougal St, 10012, New York, US, United States
+12122536705 - https://www.creperienyc.com/

		*
7		é

Non Alcoholic Drinks		Sweet Crepes Without Nutella		
BOTTLED WATER	\$2.5	CARAMEL CRÊPE	\$11.0	
Drinks		Organic Herb Tea \$3.50	0	
FRESH LEMONADE	\$5.0	HOUSE TEA	\$3.5	
A La Carte		Crepe&AmpApos;In Aı	round	
CRÊPE SUZETTE	\$14.0	RED VELVET CRÉPE	\$16.0	
Beverages		Catering The Gourmet Sweet		
HOMEMADE HOT CHOCOLATE WITH NUTELLA	\$5.0	Crepes		
WITH NOTELLA		NUTELLA AND STRAWBERRY CREPE	\$13.0	
Fresh Fruit Smoothies		OREI E		
SMOOTHIE SHAKE	\$7.0	Restaurant Category		
Savoury Crepes		DESSERT		
EGG, HAM AND CHEESE CREPE	\$14.0	These Types Of Dishes A	<i>lre</i>	
Specialty Coffees		Being Served		
HOUSE COFFEE	\$3.5	ICE CREAM		
	ψ3.3	Coffee		
Sweet CrÊPes &		ESPRESSO	\$3.0	
Waffles		CAPPUCCINO	\$4.0	
OREO COOKIE CREPE	\$15.0			
Les crêpes sucrées		Classic Sweet Crêpes		
•	¢0.0	CHOCOLATE FUDGE CREPE	\$10.0	
SUGAR AND LEMON CREPE	\$9.0	REESE'S CREPE	\$15.0	
Salty Specialty		Sweet And Savory Crep	es	
SMOKED TURKEY CREPE	\$14.0	COCONUT FLAKES AND	\$11.0	

CARAMEL CREPE

PEANUT BUTTER AND BANANA CREPE	\$12.0	Sweet Crêpes	
STRAWBERRY, BANANA AND		NUTELLA CRÊPE	\$11.0
NUTELLA CREPE	\$14.0	SMORES CRÊPE	\$14.0
		CHEESECAKE CREPE	\$16.0
Ingredients Used		WHITE CHOCOLATE CREPE	\$15.0
CHOCOLATE		DULCE DE LECHE CRÊPE	\$11.0
BANANA		BUTTER AND SUGAR CREPE	\$9.0
NUTELLA		HONEY AND BUTTER CREPE	\$9.0
		DARK CHOCOLATE CREPE	\$15.0
Dessert			
CHEESECAKE		Vegetarian Crêpes	
SALTED CARAMEL	\$11.0	SAUTEED MUSHROOMS CREPE	\$11.0
VANILLA ICE CREAM		SAUTEED SPINACH CREPE	\$13.0
CREPES		GOAT CHEESE, HONEY, TOMATO AND BASIL CREPE	\$14.0
Crepes		GOAT CHEESE CREPE WITH SUNDRIED TOMATOES	\$13.0
BACON, EGG AND CHEESE CREPE	\$14.0	GOAT CHEESE CREPE WITH	\$13.0
FRESH STRAWBERRY CREPE	\$10.0	MUSHROOM	,
NUTELLA AND BANANA CREPE	\$13.0	GOAT CHEESE CREPE WITH EGG	\$13.0
BLUEBERRY AND BANANA CREPE	\$12.0	BRIE WITH FRESH TOMATOES AND BASIL CREPE	\$13.0
Savory Crepes		VEGETARIAN HOUSE SPECIAL CREPE	\$12.0
BRIE, TURKEY, ARTICHOKE AND	\$14.0	OLIVE TAPANADE CREPE	\$7.0
FRESH BASIL CREPE SIRLOIN STEAK CREPE	\$11.0	BRIE CREPE WITH APPLES AND WALNUTS	\$14.0
SAUTEED CHICKEN CREPE	\$15.0		
SMOKED TURKEY CREPE WITH	\$1010	Sweet And Fruity Crepes	
MUSHROOMS AND SHREDDED SWISS CHEESE	\$14.0	BAKED APPLE CREPE	\$11.0
PROSCIUTTO AND MOZZARELLA CREPE	\$14.0	CHOCOLATE MOUSSE, STRAWBERRY, NUTELLA AND WHIPPED CREAM CREPE	\$16.0
HAM AND CHEESE CREPE	\$12.0	HALVA WITH BANANA AND PEANUT BUTTER CREPE	\$12.0

CREPE

	HALVA WITH BANANA AND NUTELLA CREPE	\$12.0	FRENCH MILK CHOCOLATE CREPE	\$11.0
	CHOCOLATE LOVER'S CREPE	\$16.0	STRAWBERRY AND DULCE DE LECHE CREPE	\$13.0
	APPLE, CARAMEL AND WALNUTS CREPE	\$14.0	CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE CREPE	\$16.0
	TIRAMISU, STRAWBERRY, NUTELLA AND WHIPPED CREAM CREPE	\$16.0	SALTED CARAMEL WITH MILK CHOCOLATE, STRAWBERRIES, ICE CREAM AND WHIPPED CREAM	\$16.0
	RASPBERRY PUREE AND BANANA CREPE	\$12.0	DARK CHOCOLATE WITH FRESH RASPBERRY PUREE CREPE	\$12.0
	FRESH STRAWBERRY AND BANANA CREPE	\$11.0	WHITE CHOCOLATE WITH FRESH RASPBERRY PUREE CREPE	\$12.0
	MARSHMALLOW AND CARAMEL CREPE	\$11.0	DULCE DE LECHE AND NUTELLA CREPE	\$13.0
			THE FAMOUS CREPE	\$14.8
Chocolate Crepes			WHITE CHOCOLATE WITH	0440
	FRENCH WHITE CHOCOLATE CREPE	\$11.0	BANANAS AND RASPBERRY PUREE CREPE	\$14.0
	BAKED APPLE, MILK CHOCOLATE AND WALNUTS CREPE	\$14.0	DARK CHOCOLATE WITH BANANAS AND RASPBERRY PUREE CREPE	\$14.0
	FRENCH DARK CHOCOLATE CREPE	\$11.0		



Creperie

112 Macdougal St, 10012, New York, US, United States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:

Monday 18:00 -02:30 Tuesday 18:00 -02:30 Wednesday 18:00 -02:30 Thursday 18:00 -02:30 Friday 18:00 -02:30 Saturday 12:00 -03:00 Sunday 12:00 -03:00